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 9,298
 8,689
 8,108
 8,333
 7,297
 6,614
 6,430
 6,133
 7,952
 8,698
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 12,822
 13,198
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 10,020
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 1,533
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 3,802
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LOW MEAN
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ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

Comments:
0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.

COLLINSVILLE TOP ON THE SACRAMENTO RIVER


